
Bid Notice    

CAPRICORN DISTRICT 

MUNICIPALITY  

BID NOTICE - ERRATUM 

  

 
Please note the amendments made on the Bid Number SEMS-R28/2023/2024 

Provision of Security Services for a Period of 36 Months advertised on CDM 

website and eTender Portal published on the 13th February 2024 and that the 

addendum is only meant for those who attended the briefing session on the 

19th  February 2024. 
BID NUMBER   PROJECT DESCRIPTION  CLOSING DATE  Revised 

CLOSING DATE  

TECHNICAL 

ENQUIRIES  

 

SEMS- 

R28/2023/2024 

 

Provision of Security Services for a 

Period of 36 

Months 

 

15 March 2024 

@11H00 

 

05 April 2024 

@11H00 

 

Malesela Ramakgolo 

015 294 1043 

Please note that a new tender document is loaded on both the e-tender and Municipal websites. 

 

 

Ramakuntwane Selepe         
Municipal Manager   
      

 

  


